
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions (optional)

Deeds, Don Biology ddeeds@drury.edu 9:30-10am, 11a-noon, 2-4pm 10:45-11:45an, 3-4pm 9:30-10am, 11am-noon, 2-4pm 10:45-11:45am 9:30-10am, 11am-noon

Dern, Laresa Biology & PA Studies ldern@drury.edu 2-4 pm 2-4 2-4 2-4

Ealy, Megan Biology mealy002@drury.edu 10 am-12 pm 1:30-2:30 10-12 1:30-2:30 10-12 and by appointment

Jansen, Kevin Biology kjansen@drury.edu 12-1 pm 12-1 12-1 12-1 12-1

Rowley, Wesley Biology wrowley@drury.edu 9 am to 10 am and 11am to noon 11 am to noon unless in a meeting 9 am to 10 am and 11 am to noon 11 am to noon 9 am to 10 am

I can reached by text at any time including 

evenings, weekends and holidays by texting 

me 

Scanlon, Bethany Biology bscanlon001@drury.edu 10:00-2:00 10:00-2:00

Email for appointments outside of these 

times.

Thompson, Denise Biology dthompson013@drury.edu 9:30-12:00 9:30-12:00 9:30-12:30


